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Record Result Name
ER 14.57 FARAH SYAKIRA AZIFSAFARIN PERAK STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
Record Result Name

Team Vanue

100M HURDLES GIRLS 16 & UNDER
Team Vanue

Date
01 Mar 2024
Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

1 0910
2 1390
3 0689
4 0135
5 0041
6 0792
7 0499
8 0422
9 0423
10 0622
11 1520
12 1516
13 0193
14 1275
15 1503
16 0141
17 0097
18 1123
19 0919
DNF 0807
DNS 0905
DNS 1191

FARAH SYAKIRA AZIFSAFARIN

TAN YEN YEE

NUR IKLIL NAYLI MOHD WAZIR

SZE EE WONG

MAISARAH ABDUL RANI

NUR BATRISYAH SUHADI

NUR FARA ALIESYA RAMLI

NOR ANIS MAISARAH MOHD NOOR
NUR FARRA BATRISYIA ASRUL SANI
SITI NURZULAIKHA MOHD HELMY
NUR ALISHA QAISARA MOHD NAJIB
FATIMATUZZUHRAH MOKHSIN
CHAHAYA IMAN AMANI MOHD HISHAM
JUSTINA ABDULLAH

NURIN KHAIRINA MOHD NAJIB
NURAELIAH SHAFIYYA BINTI KASSI
NURQISTINA BALQIS MOHAMAD
NUR RABIATUL AWALIA ABDUL RAHM
AZMINA AZRUL

NURALWANI MOHD NASIRUDDIN
NUR AKMAL BATRISYA DG ANZARI
IMAN SYAFINAZ BINTI FEKRI

PERAK

MSN PENANG
PLMSD KUSEL
TEAM MC

WIPERS

ROCK ATHLETICS
SSM TERENGGANU
SSN KELANTAN
SSN KELANTAN
SSM TERENGGANU
TITAN ATHLETICS
TITAN ATHLETICS
KEDAH

MANJUNG

SSN MELAKA
MSPEW

PPD KERIAN
MSSDKS

MWT23

MSSPHG

PLMSD KUSEL
PLD KUALA MUDA

14.57
15.67
16.01
16.39
16.68
16.90
16.96
17.13
17.26
17.33
17.40
17.98
18.36
18.55
18.75
18.95
18.99
19.04
21.10
DNF
DNS
DNS

+0.6

+0.6

+0.6

+0.6

+0.6

+0.6
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100M HURDLES GIRLS 16 & UNDER
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
. 14.57 FARAH SYAKIRA AZIFSAFARIN PERAK STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL 01 Mar 2024
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 3 Wind :
Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Time  React
1 1390 TAN YEN YEE MSN PENANG 15.67
2 0689 NUR IKLIL NAYLI MOHD WAZIR PLMSD KUSEL 16.01
3 0135 SZE EE WONG TEAM MC 16.39
4 0422 NOR ANIS MAISARAH MOHD NOOR SSN KELANTAN 17.13
5 0141 NURAELIAH SHAFIYYA BINTI KASSI MSPEW 18.95
DNF 0807 NURALWANI MOHD NASIRUDDIN MSSPHG -
DNS 1191 IMAN SYAFINAZ BINTI FEKRI PLD KUALA MUDA -
Heat 2 of 3 Wind :
Rank Bb ~ Neme ~ Tem  Time  React
1 0792 NUR BATRISYAH SUHADI ROCK ATHLETICS 16.90
2 0423 NUR FARRA BATRISYIA ASRUL SANI SSN KELANTAN 17.26
3 1520 NUR ALISHA QAISARA MOHD NAJIB TITAN ATHLETICS 17.40
4 0193 CHAHAYA IMAN AMANI MOHD HISHAM KEDAH 18.36
5 1503 NURIN KHAIRINA MOHD NAJIB SSN MELAKA 18.75
6 0097 NURQISTINA BALQIS MOHAMAD PPD KERIAN 18.99
7 1123 NUR RABIATUL AWALIA ABDUL RAHM MSSDKS 19.04
DNS 0905 NUR AKMAL BATRISYA DG ANZARI PLMSD KUSEL -
Heat 3 of 3 Wind : +0.6
Rank Bb  Name ~ Tem  Time  React
1 0910 FARAH SYAKIRA AZIFSAFARIN PERAK 14.57
2 0041 MAISARAH ABDUL RANI WIPERS 16.68
3 0499 NUR FARA ALIESYA RAMLI SSM TERENGGANU 16.96
4 0622 SITI NURZULAIKHA MOHD HELMY SSM TERENGGANU 17.33
5 1516 FATIMATUZZUHRAH MOKHSIN TITAN ATHLETICS 17.98
6 1275 JUSTINA ABDULLAH MANJUNG 18.55
7 0919 AZMINA AZRUL MWT23 21.10




